L 511051 _ WOOIRANY 110N 1195 (L) 3Insde 4jo5 ::.c..&_ §TSH-L88-25/11S £ 433( 04d

m: | _ 30IMATHOM "SSYT0 ATHOM m <

0€-01-£007 g 371S ¥3dvd _H_ @

A8 NAVHO A8_03ND1530 A 0D0IHI VAOUIdY 2

S L0025

L¥ 0% . wjssmyg

§'SHIN-35N1S t sajuesajo) |eJausy

0€-04-£002 | T I ) e I JLON
| kinieng| uo) seusysag uosuauig *adeys | | e | Jieg

M3IA OId13NOSI

(Moegq g Juo.4) J8p|OH ureun)

(dwe. u0.4) Jeg [eluoziioy

duls ureunn

(Youmg Jo4) Jeg [eolIdA

xog [04]u0)

(swel4 1ybIy) Jeg eluoziioHy

1ano9 Bulien

Hupn Jayi4 ued

worsiAny Jes]

:1eAoaddy jo aunjeubis sawoysn]

afueys jeuoci4ippe ue Ul }insad

111M 1eAcudde jeujy ayy J3yye suo|s|Add Auy
abueys Buisiud e ur jinsas Aew abeysed jejjiugns
18141ul 3yy jo jd133as sapje suois|Ads Auy

abeysed je44lwgns 4noge suJ3IUOI 4O O}
Aue ase asayy j1 Ajaje|paww| 03s3 jiejuo]

mo1aq ubis pue (sBuimesp pue suolje3ljiaads
j33foud) abeyaed jejjjwgns ay4 majaas Ayjnyade)

uoy|jeajigey pue ub|sap yjim paaiosd uel am
asojaq 1erosdde jo sunjeubis e sasinbas o03s3

+TYAGYddY 40 FUNLYNIIS ¥IWIVIISIQ AY3IY 3SVITd.

N

177
A\

leg [eollIaA

,&\ |98\ J81se)

(awel4 yoa7) Jeg |ewoziioH

duls ureunn

(o7 3 wbry) JepjoH ureunyd

(awel{ 8pisu|) Jeg |eluOozIIoH

(awe.{ yoegq) Jeg [eluoziioH

¥}l Vd3H

T
i T |




.8'86/WW 0lG2

NI usisiAny

b

LSS 051 _ R3] 110N 4195 [H1) st __.m:....:._ ' GH-108-35/11 + 133( 03¢
m_-__ _ 3QIMATHOM 'SSY1O aTHOM m <
0€-01-£007 O““m 371S Y3idvd
A8 NMvaa A8_03N9 1530 A8_03423H) IVAGHddY i1enouddy jo 3dnieubls sawoysny
B59-£982S et
afiseyd jeuo|4|ppe ue u| jnsad
(4e1o) L x .8 X 0 wysummyg 111M 1erosdde jeuly Y4 Jaye suoisiAad Auy
N abueys Buisiud e ul jinsas Aew abeysed je4jiugns
§'S-198-25/1US : sajuesao] |eJausy 1er41ul ayy yo 4di13las Jajye suoisiaas Auy mlm >>m_>
AN afeysed jey4jwgns jnoge susaduocl Jo oy
0€-01-£002 _ o _ L _usw I..a_m..!_n_ M3IA JIONY GdIHL 310N Aue aue auayy JI Kyajelpawwl o3s3 43e4uo)
| ka112n0] uoy seusysag ueisusuig ‘adeys paepueis| sueu dnosb Kjquasse Jo 30313431 way 1 sagunu bupreag| e Mojag ubiys pue (sbujmesp pue suojyedsyiaads T8 00003 |
433loud) abeysed e4jiwgns ay4 MalAaa Ajinyase) "
uoi4edluqgey pue ubisap y4iMm paadoud ues am
D D >\/m_> asojag jerosdde jo aunjeubis e sasinbas o03s3
p B +IYAGYddY 40 JUNLYNIIS ¥IWIVIISIQ AY3IY 3SVIld.
N
o
N
o
3
3
X
a
e
==
e
11
R R w/8'//WWQO0CX,G" 1 8/WWQLOg * uoisuswig ureuny
. = . . S . .
i a T j - S410N
0-0 M3IIA o dD
W6 }/Ww 09
r
N
[$))
3
3
[o2)
@
D
S
L
-
— o
Lo
w
. . . . . a1
Y ©w
. A . TE———r 3
. . . . i 3
I..Jm 5 ..I.wﬁ = 49'€g/WW 009,9°c2/Ww0d W
R WAZC A M WAZE R R4S )
.09°66/WW 0€52

TBUIABID SI1UL 31235 JON of




LS s__ WSIURA)) 110K 4J05 |WL) nsde) ijeg :...-2._ S SH-L08-25/11S * 433( 04g.
m_.__ _ 3QIMATHOM "SSY10 A1HOM m <
A8 NMYRIO M-m..__vu_.uuu.._w A8 034I3H) TYAGHddY “m S RLCL :1eroaddy jo aunjeubis aswoysny
457-1081S e *afieyd Jeuoc|4ippe ue uj jnsads
UIm) X 93 4 ey shuets oo ad e a1t few st by
S S-L88-25/11S 18141ul 3y} jyo jd1a3as Jayse suoisiaas Auy
i s@juetajo] jedausy abeysed jej4iwgns jnoge suualuol J4o o4
_ _ _ _ u._.OZ Aue ase asayy 41 Ajaje|paww| 03s3 jIejuo)
0E-01-£00Z avo f+ 41 3VIS | ww ¢ NOISNIWIO M3IA 379NV A IHL Mo13 ubis ue sBuimed ue suolsesl)ilads
:e_ :::5_.3::5_3._ uo|sudulg ‘adeys E..!.:m_ aueu dnoub Aquasse Jo _._.&_ 30313434 W34| Jaquny a.__._:___ 440q Cm.—o._n_:n_wmmv._um“ _m“:E_m_:m ”_._ﬂ 3m_>w“_~>_ r_w_rw._m”_
‘uoj4edjuqey pue ubisap yyim paadoud ued am
aJ40j9q jeacudde jo aunjeubis e sasinbaus o03s3
»TVAQYddY 40 JUNLYNDIS d3IWIVIISIO aV3IY 3ISVIid.
M3IA NV1d
Y Y
—d 009 Q=
FX2 - 1an09 Buijieo (9-09) "9 T 7 —
YX.g - 18n0D bulied (5-09) 'S
PX.2 - 18n0D Buligd (4-09) v -
FX.g - 18109 Buli9d (g-00) "¢ = ) } ) -
X2 - 180 Bulied (2-00) 2 ) €-00 ¢-00 1-00 -
PX.2 - 18n0D Bulied (1-09) °I1 ! |
H3IA0D ONITIFD (9) . =Ndd
o ..
PX.2 VdIH Pue pX.g - iun Jalji4 ued (g-nd4) 2 ) o
X2 VdIH PUB pX.2 - hun Jeyji4 ueq (1-N44) °k
YX2 Vd3H ANV X2 N34 (2) =
9-00 | S-00 #-00 %
00001} SS¥E|D - ./ SSE|D OSI
. (o)
: S310N e
—{ 048 I=
_ 0€G2 0S
d d
1 I =

TBUIABID SI1UL 31235 JON of




Do Not Scale This Drawing!

S/S BOLT M8X20

Fan Filter Unit

HEPA Filter

Ceiling Cover

"T" CONNECTION DETAIL

PANHEAD SCREW M4X20

durtain Held

er

CURTAIN HOLDER CONNECTION DETAIL

Cur

ain Strip

S/S BOLT M10X130

CORNER CONNECTION DETAIL

I

Revision

= [~

S/S BOLT M10X80

.

FFU AND CEILING COVER CONNECTION DETAIL

B
|
|
|

Ll — J

“PLEASE READ DISCLAIMER SIGNATURE OF APPROVAL”

Esco requires a signature of approval before

we can proceed with design and fabrication
Carefully review the submittal package (project
specifications and drawings) and sign below
Contact Esco immediately if there are any

to or concerns about submittal package

Any revisions after receipt of the initial
submittal package may result in a pricing change
Any revisions after the final approval will
result in an additional charge

Customer Signature of Approval:

Part |numq number |ten reference |rm or assenbly group name |sumnrn | Shape, Dimension Designation |o--my |my
NOTE THIRD ANGLE VIEW JoiMensioN « mm [scae | s | oare ] 2007-10-30
General Tolerances :

STL/SC-80745.5
Dimension 0° x 0’ x 7° (Height)

“These drawi ind iticati the exclusi ty of Es
evind in aFriH contidance and snall ot wirheut e prier written parmission SC087-45h
of Esce, be repradute APPROVAL THECKED BY DESIGNED BY DRAWN BY

PAPER SIZE 2007-10-30
@ CI] 3 W ees oo ling

Project s STL/SC-847-45.5

Jprocuct s satt tapate 1 5ot vatt Chraosm | EXY




	Isometric View.pdf
	Elevation View.pdf
	Plan View.pdf
	Connection Detail.pdf

